
Oswego Chamber of Commerce Leads Group III

Business Name Contact Phone Email Address

Advantex Restoration, Inc. Jonathan Penninger (630) 802-9515 jonathan@advantexrestoration.com 155 Kirkland Cir., Ste 200, Oswego, IL 60543

Award, Print & Promotions Greg Siebert (630) 897-9848 greg.siebert@performa.com 403 Burr Oak Dr., Oswego, IL 60543

Best Western Ujval Thakkar (630) 844-4700 bestwesternoswego1@gmail.com 2055 Wiesbrook Dr., Oswego, IL 60543

Brian Feltes & Associates, Inc. Jennifer Jones Sinnott (630) 606-3967 jjonessinnott@feltesinsurance.com 2435 Dean St., Unit 2D, St. Charles, IL 60175

Carson Chiropractic Dr. Eric Carson (630) 551-1003 chiroeric@hotmail.com; shutchison50@icloud.com 4541 Route 71, Oswego, IL 60543  

CodeForce Jessie Livingston (630) 229-9792 jessie@fourmonkeys.org 706 Keene Ave., Oswego, IL 60543

Keller Williams Realty Infinity Scott Sartain (630) 551-6263 scottsartainteam@gmail.com 72 W Van Buren St., Oswego, IL 60543

LegalShield Business Solutions Kathleen Ramsey (630) 346-3940 kathleenramsey1@gmail.com Oswego, IL 60543

MetroNet, Inc. Paul Gilbert (312) 925-6097 paul.gilbert@metronetinc.com 1797 W. State., Geneva, IL 60134 

Obbligato Business Partners Dave Navarro (630) 947-0145 dnavarro@obbligatoptrs.com 1791 Commerce Dr., Montgomery, IL 60538

Old Second National Bank Jocelyn Retz (630) 385-6694 jretz@oldsecond.com 26 W. Countryside Pkwy, Yorkville, IL 60560

Pillar Heating & Air Travis Kinley (630) 336-9129 travis@pillarair.com 2773 Middleton Ct., Aurora, IL 60503 

RHK Construction, Inc. Katie Heiden (630) 802-8426 rhkinc2019@gmail.com 219 W Galena Blvd., Aurora, IL 60506

Thrivent Financial Cecile Gallot (630) 995-0748 cecile.gallot@thrivent.com 123 Washington St., Ste 311, Oswego, IL 60543

VoyagerNetz Rae Anne Payleitner (630) 701-5768 rae.payleitner@voyagernetz.com 333 N Randall Rd. Ste 105, St. Charles, IL 60174

WSPY David Marquis (217) 691-0707 david.marquis@nelsonmultimedia.com 1 Broadcast Center, Plano, IL 60545
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